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32153 นางสาวธารารัตน  เนียรมงคล  1 4 3 1.5 2 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 2  14.0  14.0 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผ
32191 นางสาวฐิติมา  ทับศรี  2 4 4 3 2.5 4 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 2.5 2.5  14.0  14.0 3.21   0.00 3 3 ผ
32193 นางสาวธนพร  แสงโพธิ์ทองสกุล  3 3.5 4 2.5 2.5 4 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 2.5 2  14.0  14.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผ
32199 นางสาวเบญจรัตน  แสงธูป  4 4 3.5 2.5 2.5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3  14.0  14.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผ
32215 นางสาววราภรณ  ระจิตร  5 4 1 1 1.5 4 3 2 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 3  14.0  14.0 2.57   0.00 3 3 ผ
32245 นางสาวปานเทพิน  นามีผล  6 4 3 2 2.5 4 3 3 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 3  14.0  14.0 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผ
32275 นางสาวกันธิชา  บุญเรือง  7 3.5 3.5 2.5 1.5 4 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3  14.0  14.0 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผ
32279 นางสาวจิราวรรณ  โกพระ  8 3.5 2.5 1 1.5 4 2.5 2 4 4 4 4 2.5 2  14.0  14.0 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผ
32286 นางสาวฐิติรัตน  ลิมปนะวรรณกุล  9 3.5 3 2 1.5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.08   0.00 3 3 ผ
32295 นางสาวธีรกานต  สํารวย 10 4 3.5 3 2.5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
32299 นางสาวปริชญา  จิตรสําราญ 11 4 3.5 2.5 2 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.35   0.00 3 3 ผ
32308 นางสาวลกัษณพรรณ  พงษไทยพันธ 12 4 3 3 2.5 4 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.41   0.00 3 3 ผ
32320 นางสาวกรรณิการ  ปรีเจริญ 13 3.5 3 2.5 2 4 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
32335 นางสาวณิชาพร  โพธิศิริ 14 4 3 1.5 2 4 3 2 4 4 4 3.5 2 2  14.0  14.0 2.73   0.00 3 3 ผ
32338 นางสาวนุชธิดา  พิพรพงษ 15 4 2.5 1 2 3.5 2.5 2 4 3 4 4 2.5 2.5  14.0  14.0 2.57   0.00 3 3 ผ
32347 นางสาววัชราภรณ  ทิมสุกใส 16 2 2.5 1 1.5 4 2.5 1.5 4 3.5 4 4 2 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.28   0.00 3 3 ผ
32349 นางสาววิภาวี  พุกกะรัตน 17 2.5 2 1 1.5 4 2.5 2.5 4 3 4 4 3 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.44   0.00 3 3 ผ
32351 นางสาวศศกิานต  ศรีอุราม 18 3 3 1.5 2 4 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 2  14.0  14.0 2.76   0.00 3 3 ผ
32353 นางสาวศิริวรรณ  โสภา 19 3 2.5 1 2 4 2.5 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 2 2  14.0  14.0 2.55   0.00 3 3 ผ
32361 นางสาวอัชญา  ยอดโถ 20 4 3 1 1.5 4 2.5 1.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 2 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.44   0.00 3 3 ผ
32364 นางสาวอารยา  อินทรศร 21 4 4 1.5 2 4 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 2.5 2  14.0  14.0 2.91   0.00 3 3 ผ
32373 นางสาวชมพูนุช  ขาวผอง 22 3 2.5 1 1.5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.58   0.00 3 3 ผ
32378 นางสาวทองทิพย  ทุยเจริญ 23 3.5 3 2.5 2 4 2.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 2 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.85   0.00 3 3 ผ
32381 นางสาวธัญญาภรณ  เต็มสอาด 24 4 3 1 1.5 4 2.5 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.60   0.00 3 3 ผ
32404 นางสาวสภุสัสรา  อุปพงษ 25 4 2.5 1.5 2 4 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.76   0.00 3 3 ผ
32405 นางสาวอภิญญา  จันทนะ 26 4 1.5 1 1.5 4 2.5 2 4 3.5 4 4 2 2  14.0  14.0 2.44   0.00 3 3 ผ
32407 นางสาวอรสา  สุขประสพ 27 3 1.5 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 2 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.10   0.00 3 3 ผ
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32415 นางสาวกัลยา  เลี้ยงศิริ 28 4 3.5 1.5 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  14.0  14.0 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผ
32431 นางสาวนิภาภัทร  มวงพา 29 3.5 4 3.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3  14.0  14.0 3.62   0.00 3 3 ผ
32432 นางสาวเบญจนันท  แพเจริญ 30 4 3 1.5 2 4 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.89   0.00 3 3 ผ
32434 นางสาวปทิตตา  พลอยวิเศษ 31 3.5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  14.0  14.0 3.42   0.00 3 3 ผ
32485 นางสาววรญา  จรพินิช 32 4 3 1.5 1.5 4 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 2.5 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.75   0.00 3 3 ผ
32513 นางสาวฐิติรัตน  โอขะจร 33 4 2 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 2 4 4 4 4 3 2  14.0  14.0 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
32531 นางสาวมณีรัตน  เพิ่มบุญ 34 2.5 3 1.5 2 4 2.5 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 2  14.0  14.0 2.66   0.00 3 3 ผ
32581 นางสาวสริิรัตน  เถียรทอง 35 2 1 1.5 1 3.5 2 1 2 3 2.5 4 0 1  14.0  13.0 1.71   0.00 3 3 ผ
34522 นางสาวกัณจนพร  ผามะณี 36 3.5 1.5 1 1.5 3 2 1.5 2 3 4 4 1 1  14.0  14.0 1.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34523 นางสาวเกวลนิ  กลิ่นมี 37 3.5 3.5 2.5 2 4 3 3 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 2  14.0  14.0 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผ
34524 นางสาวจารุวรรณ  เตาลั้ง 38 4 4 3 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 2.5  14.0  14.0 3.58   0.00 3 3 ผ
34525 นางสาวจีระนันท  ปญญะปูน 39 3 2.5 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 2 4 4 4 3.5 2 1  14.0  14.0 2.32   0.00 3 3 ผ
34527 นางสาววรัญญา  ศรีคําหาญ 41 2 1 1 1 3.5 2 1 1.5 3 2.5 4 1 1  14.0  14.0 1.69   0.00 3 3 ผ
34529 นางสาววิภาดา  เฟองยอย 42 3 2.5 1 1.5 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 2.5 2  14.0  14.0 2.55   0.00 3 3 ผ
34530 นางสาวอาทิตยา  เตียงงา 43 3 2 1.5 2 3.5 2.5 1.5 4 3 4 4 2.5 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.41   0.00 3 3 ผ
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32153 นางสาวธารารัตน  เนียรมงคล  1 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32191 นางสาวฐิติมา  ทับศรี  2 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.21   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32193 นางสาวธนพร  แสงโพธิ์ทองสกุล  3 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32199 นางสาวเบญจรัตน  แสงธูป  4 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32215 นางสาววราภรณ  ระจิตร  5 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.57   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32245 นางสาวปานเทพิน  นามีผล  6 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32275 นางสาวกันธิชา  บุญเรือง  7 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32279 นางสาวจิราวรรณ  โกพระ  8 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32286 นางสาวฐิติรัตน  ลิมปนะวรรณกุล  9 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.08   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32295 นางสาวธีรกานต  สํารวย 10 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32299 นางสาวปริชญา  จิตรสําราญ 11 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.35   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32308 นางสาวลกัษณพรรณ  พงษไทยพันธ 12 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.41   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32320 นางสาวกรรณิการ  ปรีเจริญ 13 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32335 นางสาวณิชาพร  โพธิศิริ 14 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.73   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32338 นางสาวนุชธิดา  พิพรพงษ 15 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.57   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32347 นางสาววัชราภรณ  ทิมสุกใส 16 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.28   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32349 นางสาววิภาวี  พุกกะรัตน 17 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.44   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32351 นางสาวศศกิานต  ศรีอุราม 18 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.76   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32353 นางสาวศิริวรรณ  โสภา 19 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.55   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32361 นางสาวอัชญา  ยอดโถ 20 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.44   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32364 นางสาวอารยา  อินทรศร 21 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.91   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32373 นางสาวชมพูนุช  ขาวผอง 22 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.58   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32378 นางสาวทองทิพย  ทุยเจริญ 23 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.85   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32381 นางสาวธัญญาภรณ  เต็มสอาด 24 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.60   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32404 นางสาวสภุสัสรา  อุปพงษ 25 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.76   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32405 นางสาวอภิญญา  จันทนะ 26 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.44   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32407 นางสาวอรสา  สุขประสพ 27 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.10   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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32415 นางสาวกัลยา  เลี้ยงศิริ 28 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32431 นางสาวนิภาภัทร  มวงพา 29 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.62   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32432 นางสาวเบญจนันท  แพเจริญ 30 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.89   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32434 นางสาวปทิตตา  พลอยวิเศษ 31 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.42   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32485 นางสาววรญา  จรพินิช 32 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.75   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32513 นางสาวฐิติรัตน  โอขะจร 33 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32531 นางสาวมณีรัตน  เพิ่มบุญ 34 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.66   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32581 นางสาวสริิรัตน  เถียรทอง 35 ผ  14.0  13.0 1.71   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34522 นางสาวกัณจนพร  ผามะณี 36 ผ  14.0  14.0 1.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34523 นางสาวเกวลนิ  กลิ่นมี 37 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34524 นางสาวจารุวรรณ  เตาลั้ง 38 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.58   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34525 นางสาวจีระนันท  ปญญะปูน 39 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.32   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34527 นางสาววรัญญา  ศรีคําหาญ 41 ผ  14.0  14.0 1.69   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34529 นางสาววิภาดา  เฟองยอย 42 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.55   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34530 นางสาวอาทิตยา  เตียงงา 43 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.41   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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